7/28/25

Order #

DE9767478
DE9863449
DE9863441
DE9863442
DE9773217
DE9777509
DE9880098
DE9880109
DE9880090
DE9875496
DE9875509
DE9835182
DE9785933
DE9785923
DE9785928
DE9875901
DE9853962
DE9756243
DES772584
DE9744974
DE9786216
DE9871342
DE9830830
DE9785500
DE9873902
DE9786219
DE9876340
DE9876472
DE9881766
DE9808119
DE9876143

SALEM COUNTY

Job Title

1728 Nuclear Simulator Training Inst Hope Creek(BWR)
2026 Fall Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement
2026 Spring Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement
2026 Summer Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement
Associate Control Systems Engineer Nuclear

Associate Project Controller Nuclear

Before and After School Assistant Director

Before and After School Program Group Teacher
Before and After School Program Staff

Before and After School Program Substitute

Before and After School Site Director

Behavioral Classroom Aide in Alloway, NJ

Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule

Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses
Caregiver - Weekend & Overnight Shifts

Cashier

CDL Truck Driver

CDL Truck Driver

Certified Home Health Aide, Home Health Visits
Certified Nursing Assistant CNA

CFAM Manager - Work Management/Outages

CHHA Certified Home Health Aide

CHHA Certified Home Health Aide

Commercial Sales Manager

Counter

Custodian (Temporary Outage)

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate - Temporary

CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

Customer Service Representative

City Hours/Wk
Hancock's Bridge
DEEPWATER
DEEPWATER
DEEPWATER
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Quinton
Quinton
Quinton
Quinton
Quinton

Alloway
Mannington
Penns Grove
Woodstown
Carneys Point
Woodstown
Salem

Salem

Pittsgrove
Hancock's Bridge
Elmer

Penns Grove
Pennsville

Penns Grove 40
Hancocks Bridge
Pennsville
Woodstown
PENNSVILLE
Penns Grove
Pedricktown

Req. Exp. Mo.
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DE9808016
DE9859832
DE9859838
DE9875882
DE9746102
DE9746093
DE9835593
DE9880650
DE9875474
DE9870460
DE9834450
DE9834449
DE9834451
DE9874185
DE9797687
DE9876597
DE9876583
DE9812518
DE9821161
DE9785921
DE9785917
DE9830070
DE9853727
DE9875878
DE9830567
DE9818388
DE9862974
DE9830824
DE9871354
DE9759885
DE9865994
DE9763274
DE9848909
DE9826644

CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE
Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver
Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver
Deli Production Team Member

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
eCom Seasonal Warehouse Worker Equip Op
Electrical Test Technician-Field

Energy Efficiency Program Mgr

Envirosafe - HVAC Install Helper
EnviroSafe - HVAC Technician

Envirosafe - Plumber

Envirosafe - Plumbing Apprentice
Financial Center Manager

Financial Center Relationship Specialist
Fuel Associate

Fuel Associate

Full-time Nabisco Merchandiser/Order Writer
Group Home Behavior Technician

Home Caregiver

Home Caregiver - Weekends & Overnights
Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA
Inventory Control Clerk

Janitorial Maintenance

Lead Food Services Team Member

Lead Groundskeeper

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
LPN, Home Care

Maintenance Technician (Part-Time) - 83
MANAGER TRAINEE

Merchandising Sales Associate

Nuclear Maintenance I&C Supervisor

Salem
Woodstown
Salem
Carneys Point
Salem
Woodstown
PEDRICKTOWN
Pennsville
Carneys Point
Pittsgrove
Pittsgrove
Pittsgrove
Pittsgrove
Alloway
Woodstown
Pennsville
Woodstown
Pennsville
Woodstown
Elmer
Monroeville
Elmer

Penns Grove
Carneys Point
Carneys Point
PENNSVILLE
Quinton
Elmer

Penns Grove
Pennsville
Pennsville
Pennsville
Pennsville
Hancock's Bridge
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DE9840409
DE9799910
DE9786209
DE9866020
DE9826649
DE9844919
DE9793311
DE9776728
DE9859767
DE9880481
DE9818837
DE9875820
DE9865881
DE9848906
DE9853274
DE9853343
DE9853153
DE9853190
DE9853096
DE9853142
DE9853276
DE9811248
DE9811265
DE9854033
DE9818390
DE9818389
DE9863375
DE9834641
DE9878808
DE9873891
DE9760736
DE9863621
DE9853798
DE9853801

Nuclear Maintenance Supervisor - 12 HR
Nuclear Operations Training Instructor

Nuclear Simulator Training Instructor, Salem Operations (PWR)
Per Diem (PRN) ER RN job in Alloway, NJ - Make $756/shift

Performance Improvement Specialist
Pharmacy Customer Service Associate
Pharmacy Sales Associate

Physical Therapist, Home Health

Private Duty Nurse (Rn)

Production Technician

Production Technician - Flex

Program Supervisor IDD

QC Chemist

Receiver

Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY
Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY
Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY
Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY
Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY
Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY
Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY
Renovation Manager - MA/NE/PA
Renovation Specialist - 82

Retail Stocking Manager

School Custodian

School Custodian

Security Equipment Reliability Manager
Security Professional Flex Officer

Selector Il

Selector Il

Senior Retail Sales Associate

Senior Service Associate Su-We 4pm-2:30am
Special Education English Teacher in Alloway, NJ
Special Education Math Teacher in Alloway, NJ

Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Alloway
Hancock's Bridge
PENNSVILLE
PENNSVILLE
Woodstown
Quinton
DEEPWATER
DEEPWATER
Pilesgrove
Pennsville
Pennsville
MONROEVILLE
DARETOWN
MANNINGTON
CARNEYS POINT TWP
DEEPWATER
PILESGROVE
PEDRICKTOWN
Elmer

Elmer

Pennsville
PITTSGROVE
Pilesgrove

Salem

Salem

Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Pennsville
Pedricktown
Alloway

Alloway
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DE9853802
DE9853799
DE9853803
DE9861699
DE9875881
DE9848907
DE9848911
DE9789582
DE9807886
DE9866102
DE9786207
DE9835323
DE9826640
DE9871126
DE9853829
DE9875815
DE9863051
DE9791818

Special Education Middle School Teacher in Alloway, NJ
Special Education PE Teacher in Alloway, NJ

Special Education Science Teacher in Alloway, NJ

Sr. Warehouse Associate - For Future Consideration
Subway Sandwich Artist

Team Lead

Team Member

Technical Writer (2079560)

TECHNICIAN, FLOOR (FULL TIME)

Teller

Temporary Fire Protection Operator - Nuclear (Temporary Outage)
Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training

Unarmed Security Guard - Penns Grove - 2pm - 10pm
Unarmed Security Guard/Shift Supervisor - Penns Grove
WAITER/WAITRESS (PART TIME)

Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!

Alloway
Alloway
Alloway
Penns Grove
Carneys Point
Pennsville
Pennsville
Pennsville
Salem
Woodstown
Hancocks Bridge
Salem
Woodstown
Salem

Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Woodstown
Pedricktown
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