## 7/28/25

## **SALEM COUNTY**

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE9767478	1728 Nuclear Simulator Training Inst Hope Creek(BWR)	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE9863449	2026 Fall Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement	DEEPWATER		0
DE9863441	2026 Spring Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement	DEEPWATER		0
DE9863442	2026 Summer Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement	DEEPWATER		0
DE9773217	Associate Control Systems Engineer Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE9777509	Associate Project Controller Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE9880098	Before and After School Assistant Director	Quinton		0
DE9880109	Before and After School Program Group Teacher	Quinton		0
DE9880090	Before and After School Program Staff	Quinton		0
DE9875496	Before and After School Program Substitute	Quinton		0
DE9875509	Before and After School Site Director	Quinton		0
DE9835182	Behavioral Classroom Aide in Alloway, NJ	Alloway		0
DE9785933	Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule	Mannington		0
DE9785923	Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses	Penns Grove		0
DE9785928	Caregiver - Weekend & Overnight Shifts	Woodstown		0
DE9875901	Cashier	Carneys Point		0
DE9853962	CDL Truck Driver	Woodstown		0
DE9756243	CDL Truck Driver	Salem		0
DE9772584	Certified Home Health Aide, Home Health Visits	Salem		0
DE9744974	Certified Nursing Assistant CNA	Pittsgrove		0
DE9786216	CFAM Manager - Work Management/Outages	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE9871342	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Elmer		0
DE9830830	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Penns Grove		0
DE9785500	Commercial Sales Manager	Pennsville		0
DE9873902	Counter	Penns Grove		40 0
DE9786219	Custodian (Temporary Outage)	Hancocks Bridge		0
DE9876340	Customer Service Associate	Pennsville		0
DE9876472	Customer Service Associate	Woodstown		0
DE9881766	Customer Service Associate - Temporary	PENNSVILLE		0
DE9808119	CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Penns Grove		0
DE9876143	Customer Service Representative	Pedricktown		0

DE9808016	CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Salem		0
DE9859832	Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver	Woodstown		0
DE9859838	Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver	Salem		0
DE9875882	Deli Production Team Member	Carneys Point		0
DE9746102	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Salem		0
DE9746093	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Woodstown		0
DE9835593	eCom Seasonal Warehouse Worker Equip Op	PEDRICKTOWN		0
DE9880650	Electrical Test Technician-Field	Pennsville		0
DE9875474	Energy Efficiency Program Mgr	Carneys Point		0
DE9870460	Envirosafe - HVAC Install Helper	Pittsgrove		0
DE9834450	EnviroSafe - HVAC Technician	Pittsgrove		0
DE9834449	Envirosafe - Plumber	Pittsgrove		0
DE9834451	Envirosafe - Plumbing Apprentice	Pittsgrove		0
DE9874185	Financial Center Manager	Alloway	40	60
DE9797687	Financial Center Relationship Specialist	Woodstown	40	36
DE9876597	Fuel Associate	Pennsville		0
DE9876583	Fuel Associate	Woodstown		0
DE9812518	Full-time Nabisco Merchandiser/Order Writer	Pennsville		0
DE9821161	Group Home Behavior Technician	Woodstown	40	12
DE9785921	Home Caregiver	Elmer		0
DE9785917	Home Caregiver - Weekends & Overnights	Monroeville		0
DE9830070	Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA	Elmer		0
	Inventory Control Clerk	Penns Grove		0
	Janitorial Maintenance	Carneys Point		0
DE9830567	Lead Food Services Team Member	Carneys Point		0
	Lead Groundskeeper	PENNSVILLE		0
	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)	Quinton		0
	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Elmer		0
	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Penns Grove		0
	LPN, Home Care	Pennsville		0
	Maintenance Technician (Part-Time) - 83	Pennsville	20	24
DE9763274		Pennsville		0
DE9848909	Merchandising Sales Associate	Pennsville		0
DE9826644	Nuclear Maintenance I&C Supervisor	Hancock's Bridge		0

DE9840409	Nuclear Maintenance Supervisor - 12 HR	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE9799910	Nuclear Operations Training Instructor	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE9786209	Nuclear Simulator Training Instructor, Salem Operations (PWR)	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE9866020	Per Diem (PRN) ER RN job in Alloway, NJ - Make \$756/shift	Alloway	40	0
DE9826649	Performance Improvement Specialist	Hancock's Bridge		0
DE9844919	Pharmacy Customer Service Associate	PENNSVILLE		0
DE9793311	Pharmacy Sales Associate	PENNSVILLE		0
DE9776728	Physical Therapist, Home Health	Woodstown		0
DE9859767	Private Duty Nurse (Rn)	Quinton		0
DE9880481	Production Technician	DEEPWATER		0
DE9818837	Production Technician - Flex	DEEPWATER		0
DE9875820	Program Supervisor IDD	Pilesgrove		0
DE9865881	QC Chemist	Pennsville	40	12
DE9848906	Receiver	Pennsville		0
DE9853274	Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY	MONROEVILLE		0
DE9853343	Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY	DARETOWN		0
DE9853153	Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY	MANNINGTON		0
DE9853190	Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY	CARNEYS POINT TWP		0
DE9853096	Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY	DEEPWATER		0
DE9853142	Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY	PILESGROVE		0
DE9853276	Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY	PEDRICKTOWN		0
DE9811248	Renovation Manager - MA/NE/PA	Elmer	40	36
DE9811265	Renovation Specialist - 82	Elmer	40	24
	Retail Stocking Manager	Pennsville		0
DE9818390	School Custodian	PITTSGROVE		0
	School Custodian	Pilesgrove		0
	Security Equipment Reliability Manager	Salem		0
	Security Professional Flex Officer	Salem		0
DE9878808	Selector II	Penns Grove	40	0
DE9873891		Penns Grove	40	0
	Senior Retail Sales Associate	Pennsville		0
	Senior Service Associate Su-We 4pm-2:30am	Pedricktown		0
	Special Education English Teacher in Alloway, NJ	Alloway		0
DE9853801	Special Education Math Teacher in Alloway, NJ	Alloway		0

DE9853802	Special Education Middle School Teacher in Alloway, NJ	Alloway		0	
DE9853799	Special Education PE Teacher in Alloway, NJ	Alloway		0	
DE9853803	Special Education Science Teacher in Alloway, NJ	Alloway		0	
DE9861699	Sr. Warehouse Associate - For Future Consideration	Penns Grove	40	24	
DE9875881	Subway Sandwich Artist	Carneys Point		0	
DE9848907	Team Lead	Pennsville		0	
DE9848911	Team Member	Pennsville		0	
DE9789582	Technical Writer (2079560)	Pennsville	40	24	
DE9807886	TECHNICIAN, FLOOR (FULL TIME)	Salem		0	
DE9866102	Teller	Woodstown	40	0	
DE9786207	Temporary Fire Protection Operator - Nuclear (Temporary Outage)	Hancocks Bridge		0	
DE9835323	Truck Driver	Salem		0	
DE9826640	Truck Driver	Woodstown		0	
DE9871126	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Salem		0	
DE9853829	Unarmed Security Guard - Penns Grove - 2pm - 10pm	Penns Grove		0	
DE9875815	Unarmed Security Guard/Shift Supervisor - Penns Grove	Penns Grove		0	
DE9863051	WAITER/WAITRESS (PART TIME)	Woodstown		0	
DE9791818	Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!	Pedricktown		0	